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

walk-in closet. A beautifully landscaped private yard on a terraced lot 

with lush lawn area and expansive rear deck with views complete this 

elegant home. 
 

Other special features include:     

county records

District
  

Offered at $2,295,000
www.700LaMesa.com

Open Sunday
 1:30-4:30pm 700 La Mesa Drive, Portola Valley
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Kurtz
Real Estate Group

Menlo Park   Palo Alto   Atherton..

Gary Kurtz
Broker Associate

650.796.5507
Gkurtz@apr.com

Luxuryrealestateinsider.com

Twitter:@luxuryreinsider

DRE: 01710776

1550 El Camino Real, 
#100

Menlo Park, CA  94025
Check my website for monthly 

sales statistics, off market 
listings and much more!

Listed and Sold  ❖ Atherton Estate ❖ Represented Seller
Sold for $6,000,000

Follow me on Twitter for real 
time tweets during broker tour 

and exclusive events!

Like my Facebook fan 
page for sold prices and 

regular updates

JUDY CITRON
650.543.1206
jcitron@apr.com

4 8  G R E S H A M  L A N E 
W E S T  AT H E R T O N

Conveniently situated in west Atherton, this meticulously maintained 5 bedroom 
ranch style home offers a versatile fl oor plan, inviting indoor-outdoor fl ow, 

captivating entertaining spaces, guest and main bedroom wings, dedicated gym 
and the ability to expand.  Every room in this streamlined home has a view into the 

magical gardens, vast lawns and pool, on this full acre oasis.

List Price: $3,450,000
For more information and photos, visit www.48Gresham.com

Open Saturday and Sunday 2-4:30 pm

Big ideas and fi ne fi nishes have recently transformed this 4 BR/3 BA classic 
rancher into a dream home.  Located in a charming neighborhood not far 
from downtown, the extensive remodel reconfi gured rooms, raised ceilings, 
added skylights and true-divided light windows; all designed to enhance the 
livability of its large, open spaces and to allow light to easily fl ow through-
out. The sophisticated living room and grand great room/kitchen glow with 
a new look that makes them warm and inviting, and the selection of quality 
appliances by Thermador, honed granite countertops, lighting fi xtures and a 
striking contemporary fi replace facade are just a few of many distinguishing 
features. Hickory fl oors add character and interest within, while the refi ned 
neutral color palette is a backdrop for a host of decorative styles. A newly 
landscaped yard with freshly seeded lawn integrate it into its tree-lined neigh-
borhood setting.

1120 Hobart Street1120 Hobart Street

Offered at $2,495,000

JONES & ASSOCIATES - REALTORS

Bob Jones  SRES, TAN Top Agent Network
Cell (650) 465-6219  Offi ce (650) 365-4947

RLRJones@aol.com

DRE# 00928887

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30
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JEFF AND STEVE

524 Chimalus Drive, Palo Alto
Offered at $2,598,000
Open Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm

JEFF STRICKER
Broker & Attorney
650.823.8057
jstricker@apr.com

More Info/Videos at www.JeffandSteve.com

STEVE TENBROECK
Broker, President’s Club

650.450.0160
stenbroeck@apr.com

Near New Mediterranean Home!
5BD + Offi ce, 4/5 BA

3,883+/- Sq. Ft.

Present...
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Coldwell Banker#1 IN CALIFORNIA

ATHERTON

Beautiful Gardens $4,295,000
4 BR 4 BA 2 story Cape Cod design. Pool & 1br/1ba 
pool hse. Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

Open By Appointment  $3,795,000
3 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Elegant LR, gourmet kitc opens 
to FR - Must see! Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Just Listed!  $3,295,000
4 BR 3 BA Opp to complete remodel or build new. 
Cul-de-sac. Liz Daschbach, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 98 Fredrick Ave $2,545,000
3 BR 3 BA Elegant, pretty Country home in 
Lindenwood. Janet Dore & John Spiller, 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 233 W Edith Av $2,995,000
4 BR 4.5 BA New Construction! Beautiful Traditional 
home. Nathalie de Saint Andrieu, 650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 227 W Edith Av $2,995,000
4 BR 4.5 BA New construction! Beautiful Mediterranean 
home. Nathalie de Saint Andrieu, 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2100 Old Page Mill Rd  $2,195,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Private, usable 1+ acre property with great 
views. Kathie Christie, John Matlock, 650.851.1961

MENLO PARK

Sun 1 - 3 475 Cotton St $5,500,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Well appointed home w/study, 
gym & theatre area. Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2031 Cedar Ave $2,195,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 2-Story hm built in 2008. Keri 
Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2051 Gordon Av $1,849,000
4 BR 2 BA Stunning 2-Story home in prime MP! Keri 
Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Menlo Park Schools!  $1,450,000
3 BR 2 BA Contemp floorplan includes fam rm/kit w/
granite. Maya & Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1244 Hoover St $1,350,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Sophisticated hm in downtown MP. 
Att 1-car garage. Lyn Jason Cobb/Regan Byers, 
650.324.4456

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 720 University Dr $1,195,000
2 BR 2.5 BA New price! Fabulous & spacious down-
town MP townhm. Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1077 Del Norte Av $1,139,000
3 BR 2 BA Lrg updated hm is a great place for enter-
taining. Ian Hamilton, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 274 Willow Rd $1,098,000
3 BR 3 BA Stunning home w/vaulted ceilings. Gourmet 
kitchen. Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Great Price!  $599,000
2 BR 2 BA Kit & baths remodeled. Hardwood flrs.2-car 
garage. Loren Dakin, 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2400 Alvin St $869,000
3 BR 2 BA Newly remodeled Eichler in Monta Loma 
neighborhood Kevin Klemm, 650.328.5211

PALO ALTO

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1820 Bryant St  $3,995,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Outstanding gem in the heart of Old Palo 
Alto! Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456 

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 524 Everett Ct  $3,700,000
www.524EverettCourt.com 2 BR 2.5 BA 1 lot, 2nd 
home on Lytton. Joe & Ginny Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1650 Bryant St $3,295,000
5 BR 3 BA 2-story English style hm in the heart of Old 
PA! Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 760 Matadero Ave $1,880,000
4 BR 3 BA Built in 2004! Ready to move in! Lyn Jason 
Cobb/Regan Byers, 650.324.4456

Opportunity in North PA!  $995,000
2 BR 1 BA Cute home. Remodel or build. Approx 
6400sf lot. Dan Ziony, 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 165 Canyon Dr $2,395,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Awesome newer home in 
Central PV. Mia Banks, 650.324.4456

Open By Appointment  $2,195,000
Unique opportunity to build your dream home. John 
Alexander, 650.323.7751

REDWOOD CITY

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 320 Edgewood Rd $1,298,000
4 BR 4 BA Old World Charm with newer 2nd story 
addition. Dorothy Gurwith, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 1 - 4 15 Landa Ln $895,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Private lane, family room, formal dining, 
2850 sf. Drew Doran, 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

Prime Location!  $29,000,000
Private 11+ acre property in central Woodside. Susie 
Dews & Shena Hurley, 650.325.6161

Central Woodside  $12,500,000
7 BR 6 BA Mostly level 10.4 ac property w/Western 
Hills vws. Ed Kahl, 650.851.2666

Magnificently Renovated  $8,900,000
5 BR 6.5 BA Country estate in central Woodside on 
over 4 AC. Jim McCahon, 650.851.2666

European Style Villa  $6,995,000
2 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Stunning setting on 3 private 
acres w/views. Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

Musicians’ Paradise  $6,500,000
5 BR 6 full BA + 2 half Gated, spectacular compound 
with bay views. Sarah Rivers, 650.851.2666

Upper Olive Hill  $5,298,000
5 BR 5 BA Exclusive remodeled upper Olive Hill loca-
tion. Sean Foley, 650.323.7751

Sun 2 - 4:30 560 Moore Rd $5,195,000
4 BR 3 BA Completely updated aprx. 5000 sf hm on 
3+ acres. Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 27 Preston Rd $3,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with 
views. Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

Vintage Woodside  $3,095,000
4 BR 3 BA Remodel or rebuild. Ideal 3 ac of stunning 
land. Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

Woodside Hills  $2,698,000
4 BR 3 BA Private fenced property w/lovely grounds & 
pool. Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

Price Reduced  $2,398,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 1.8 acre flaglot w/western hills 
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
Maintenance, Fences, New Lawns, 

Retaining Walls, Tree Removal, Tree Trimming, 
Pavers, Concrete & More

R.G. Landscape  

 

Sam’s Garden Service
 

 
 

(650)969-9894
Tired of Mow, Blow and Go?  

WEEKLY MAINTENANCE  
 

 
 

751 General 
Contracting

NOTICE TO READERS: It is illegal 

AB WEST
CONSTRUCTION

 

 

W
Lic.#623885-Insured Since1988

(650) 799-5521
www

FIRE PITS SPECIALISTS  
 

 
 

 

757 Handyman/
Repairs
HANDYMAN SERVICE

          Free Estimates             LIC#32562
650.465.1821 650.533.4870

www.Aphms.com

Specialist in New Foam roofi ng
Recoat Repair Gutter Downspouts 

Power Wash Deck ence replacing 
Kitchen & Bathroom Remodeling Interior and 

Exterior painting Concrete Plumbing 
Moulding Electric Door Window 

30 Years Experience

Complete Home Repair Maintenanc
emodelin Professional Painting

Carpentr Plumbing Electrical
Custom Cabine Design Deck ence

An Much More

650.529.1662 3. 27

ABLE HANDYMAN FRED

HANDY “Ed” MAN

FREE ESTIMA

E D  R O D R I G U E Z
(650)465-9163 (650)570-5274

Jeff’s Handman and Repair  

 

Keane Construction  
Specializing in Home Repairs 
 

 

759 Hauling
# J & G HAULING SERVICE  

College Student  

 

767 Movers
BAY AREA RELOCATION SERVICES  

650-630-0424.  

771 Painting/
Wallpaper
ITALIAN PAINTER  

STYLE PAINTING  

775 Asphalt/
Concrete
Mtn. View Asphalt Sealing  

Poly-Am Construction
General Contractor

Brickwoo ncrete Tile

Interlocking Paver

Stone Wall taining Wall

Foundation mode Landscaping

650.375.15 0.280.8617
Bmataele@yahoo.com

Roe General Engineering  

 
 

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  

 
 

792 Pool Services

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios

803 Duplex

805 Homes for Rent
Menlo Park  

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  
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820 Home Exchanges

NY 1790’s farmhse 4 Stanfordarea 
Swap my renovated historic 1790’s 
Bedford NY home 4 your 3 BR home 
near Stanford U. Mine 4,200 sq’, 5 
BR,5 private acres, pool,tennis in nh. 
Ideal: 7 weeks beg. July but timing & 
length flexible. 

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $785000

Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA 
Menlo Park, $785,000 967 Menlo 
Avenue, Updated Townhome near 
Downtown. Jim Tierney 650.544.4663 
and www.jimtierney.com

Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $785,000

Redwood Shores, 2 BR/2 BA - 
$549950

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Advertise Vacation Property 
in 240 California newspapers for 
one low cost of $600. Your 25 word 
classified ad reaches over 6 mil-
lion+ Californians. Free brochure call 
Elizabeth (916)288-6019. (Cal-SCAN)

Page 66
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995 Fictitious Name 
Statement

STATEMENT
File No.: 564782 
The following person (persons) is (are) 

located at 565 Arastradero Road, Apt. 
313
Palo Alto, CA 94306, Santa Clara 
County.
This business is owned by: An 
Individual.
The name and residence address of 
the owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are): KATE 

565 Arastradero Rd., Apt. 313
Palo Alto, CA 94306 

transact business under the fictitious 
business name(s) listed herein.
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on May 9, 2012.

STATEMENT
File No.: 564873
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as: 
Alyssa Levitan Designs, located at 

94301, Santa Clara County.
 This business is owned by:

The name and residence address of the 
owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are): 

Palo Alto, CA 94301

Palo Alto, CA 94301

business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on November 
2011. 
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on May 11, 2012. 

STATEMENT
File No.: 564744 
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as:
Cadinal Sushi, located at 2051 El 
Camino Real, Palo Alto, CA 94306, 
Santa Clara County.
 This business is owned by: A 
Corporation. 
The name and residence address of the 
owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are):

2051 El Camino Real
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

1650 BRYANT ST  $3,295,000

Tremendous two-story, English style home in the 
heart of Old PA! Spacious 5BR/3BA, over 3150 SF 
of living space. Only 25 yrs old-built by Joe Bedell.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY!

TOM LEMIEUX

650-329-6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

459 WALSH RD  $4,100,000

Architecturally signifi cant home elevated above the 
street for complete privacy; amazing ceiling heights, 
hardwood fl oors, & custom detail throughout.

ATHERTON

NATHALIE 
DE SAINT ANDRIEU

650.804.9696
nathalie.sa@camoves.com

233 W EDITH AV  $2,995,000

New construction! Beautiful Traditional home with 
outdoor fi replace. 2 blocks to Downtown Los Altos. 
3BR/3.5BA, one level with guest house.

LOS ALTOS | OPEN SUNDAY!

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

760 MATADERO AV  $1,880,000

Built in 2004. Ready to move in! 4BR/3BA, hard-
wood fl rs, 2 fi replaces, granite kitchen, new carpet 
upstairs. Bedroom on fi rst level.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN!

MARGOT 
LOCKWOOD
650.400.2528

homes@margotlockwood.com

115 LANING DR  $2,949,000

4BD/5BA Remodeled in 2006. 1+ ac but permitted 
for 3 horses w/3 stall barn. Lovely pool setting & hot 
tub. Large FR off kitchen with sunroom/offi ce.

WOODSIDE | NEW LISTING

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com

3834 CORINA WY  $1,100,000

Look no further. Cheerful home. Well-loved by origi-
nal owner. Courtyard entry. Family room/living room 
w/Fireplace. Oak fl oors. Beam ceiling. Garage.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN

KIM COPHER

650.917.7995

671 CHIQUITA AV  $1,149,000

A new & meticulously designed single family home 
offering 3 bed/3.5 bath. Modern convenience just a 
few blocks from Castro Street! Bubb Elementary.

MOUNTAIN VIEW | SAT & SUN

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com

10 MANSION CT  $1,295,000

Size, location! Condo. 2700+ sq.ft. Park-like setting. 
Near pool. High ceilings, FP, Lrg. kitchen, formal din-
ing, patio w/bbq area, 2-car parking.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH
650.400.5312

Joseph.Kavanaugh@camoves.com

524 EVERETT CT  $3,700,000

2 BR/2.5 BA main house by Peterson Architects with 
great room, and 2 offi ces. 2nd home on Lytton. Price 
includes both homes. www.524EverettCourt.com

PALO ALTO

IAN HAMILTON

650-722-9661
ian.hamilton@cbnorcal.com

1077 DEL NORTE AV  $1,139,000

This large updated home is a great place for enter-
taining w/open fl oor plan & spacious kitchen.

MENLO PARK

SARAH RIVERS

650.520.8858
srivers@cbnorcal.com

16379 SKYLINE BL  $6,500,000

Gated, spectacular compound. 11+AC. 5bd/6.5ba. 
Infi nity pool, 6+ car grg, gsthse, expansive bay vws. 
Dynamite landscping & outdoor entertaining space.

WOODSIDE | MUSICIANS’ PARADISE

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com

150 ALMA ST #215  $898,000

Chic single level condo on 2nd fl oor of secure build-
ing on Palo Alto border. Remodeled bathrooms/
kitchen. Laundry room. Good storage. 2 car parking.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SAT & SUN

NATHALIE 
DE SAINT ANDRIEU

650.804.9696
nathalie.sa@camoves.com

238 ALAMEDA DE LAS PULGAS   $5,499,000

Elegant 5BR/5.5BA West Atherton home on an acre 
with pool and spa. Las Lomitas school district. For 
more information, www.238Alameda.com.

ATHERTON | FANTASTIC NEW PRICE!

DOROTHY 
GURWITH

650.823.4139
DGurwith@cbnorcal.com

320 EDGEWOOD RD  $1,298,000

4BR 4BA Old World Charm with newer 2nd story 
addition. Formal dining room & separate family room. 
Stone edged pool with rock waterfall. 2 car garage.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

515 MOORE RD  $3,295,000

Amazing 3 ac property with endless views. New 
3000 sf guest house w/plans to build a new main 
house. Gsthse w/walls of windows, gourmet kit., lg FR!

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY
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